Bellow actuator with cover, series BCP, single,
air connection in the mounting hole, Heat
resistant
R412010207
BCE
2024-09-16
Series BCE
Heat-resistant version

2024-09-16
Dimensions
Visit our website at Emerson.com/ 3
Bellow actuator with cover, series BCP, single,
air connection in the mounting hole, Heat
resistant
R412010207
BCE
2024-09-16
Part No.
Compressed
air con-
nection G
H min. mm H max. mm C mm D mm E ±0,5 [mm] K mm Min. return
force N
R412010207 G 1/4 54 85 150 108 44.5 165 250
R412004943 G 1/4 51 105 165 108 44.5 180 200
R412010208 G 1/4 54 130 210 114 44.5 225 45
R412007812 G 3/4 50 125 215 141 44.5 230 200
R412010209 G 3/4 54 158 235 141 70 250 200
Comment
1) Once the minimum height H min. is reached, the bead height W can
fall below the lower limit. If, for these products, level mounting surfaces
greater than the cover diameter are selected, the return force and force